6 Nature of consideration - whether cash 
consideration or share swap and details of 
the same 

Rajputana Biodiesel Limited will contribute 
99% capital contribution in cash 

7 Cost of subscription / price at which the 
shares are subscribed 

Initial investment: INR 19,80,000 (Indian 
Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only) 

8 Percentage of shareholding / control by the 
listed entity and / or number of shares 
allotted 

The LLP shall be formed with a share of 99% by 
the Company